Halbmarathon Minchen 2015

10km - Lauf - 17.05.2015 - Miinchen

S5~

de

1 KaMiDa 1

1 RUNNING Company 1

2 Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
8 Elatec Lizards 1

4 way to happiness Team 1

5 way to happiness Team 2

6 W.L.Gore Fit Ladies 1
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z 2 2 2 2 2 s

Hespe Mirja
Gerboth Dr. Thomas
Weinmann Sven
Hirmer Sascha
McClurg Scott
Minzloher Gunther

Promberge 11

01:03:34
00:40:19
00:41:45
00:46:59
00:48:12
00:49:54

00:57:42

Neuffer Daniela
Meyer Andreas
Berend Sven
Scholer Tobias
Fendt Eddy
Gebhardt Matthias

Promberge IV

01:03:35
00:47:03
00:46:20
00:47:55
00:48:12
00:51:39

01:00:55

Brucker Karoline
Goggel Mathias
Kauer Werner
Leisten Benedikt
Fendt Henry
Harmuth Roger

Promberge Il

01:03:36
00:49:38
00:50:48
00:49:16
00:48:16
00:53:11

01:01:05

03:10:45
02:17:00
02:18:53
02:24:10
02:24:40
02:34:44

02:59:42
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