

Halbmarathon München 2015

10km - Lauf - 17.05.2015 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer1	Zeit1	Läufer2	Zeit2	Läufer3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	KaMiDa 1	W	Hespe Mirja	01:03:34	Neuffer Daniela	01:03:35	Brucker Karoline	01:03:36	03:10:45
1	RUNNING Company 1	M	Gerboth Dr. Thomas	00:40:19	Meyer Andreas	00:47:03	Göggel Mathias	00:49:38	02:17:00
2	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	M	Weinmann Sven	00:41:45	Berend Sven	00:46:20	Kauer Werner	00:50:48	02:18:53
3	Elatec Lizards 1	M	Hirmer Sascha	00:46:59	Schöler Tobias	00:47:55	Leisten Benedikt	00:49:16	02:24:10
4	way to happiness Team 1	M	McClurg Scott	00:48:12	Fendt Eddy	00:48:12	Fendt Henry	00:48:16	02:24:40
5	way to happiness Team 2	M	Münzloher Günther	00:49:54	Gebhardt Matthias	00:51:39	Harmuth Roger	00:53:11	02:34:44
6	W.L.Gore Fit Ladies 1	M	Promberge II	00:57:42	Promberge IV	01:00:55	Promberge III	01:01:05	02:59:42